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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Herzogenaurach (06091) 7 12:2 47:16 99:39 647:340
2 TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II (08004) 7 12:2 43:20 90:45 640:414
3 TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg (07028) 7 10:4 45:18 93:44 633:404
4 TC Rot-Weiß Cham (08012) 7 8:6 37:26 78:56 527:459
5 TC RW Erlangen (06051) 7 6:8 25:38 58:79 483:588
6 DRC Ingolstadt II (06095) 7 4:10 23:40 51:85 400:568
7 TC Bamberg II (05007) 7 4:10 21:42 49:89 439:600
8 TC Noris WB Nürnberg (06143) 7 0:14 11:52 24:105 305:701

Spielleiter
Thomas Heider, ,
Tel: 0941/379530 / Fax: 0941/379531 / eMail: thomas.heider@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
So. 13.06.2021 10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II
TC Herzogenaurach
TC Rot-Weiß Cham
TC Noris WB Nürnberg

TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
TC Bamberg II
TC RW Erlangen
DRC Ingolstadt II

 
 
 
 

5:4
8:1
7:2
2:7

So. 20.06.2021 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Noris WB Nürnberg
DRC Ingolstadt II
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Cham

TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
TC Herzogenaurach
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II
TC Bamberg II

 
 
 
 

1:8
4:5
2:7
8:1

So. 27.06.2021 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Bamberg II
TC Herzogenaurach
DRC Ingolstadt II
TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg

TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Cham

 
 
 
 

7:2
6:3
3:6
5:4

So. 04.07.2021 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Bamberg II
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Cham
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II

TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
TC Herzogenaurach
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
DRC Ingolstadt II

 
 
 
 

2:7
5:4
7:2
6:3

So. 11.07.2021 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Herzogenaurach
TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II
TC Bamberg II

TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Cham
DRC Ingolstadt II

 
 
 
 

9:0
9:0
7:2
3:6

So. 18.07.2021 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

DRC Ingolstadt II
TC Bamberg II
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC Herzogenaurach

TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Cham

 
 
 
 

0:9
2:7
3:6
9:0

So. 25.07.2021 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Cham

TC Herzogenaurach
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg II
TC Bamberg II
DRC Ingolstadt II

 
 
 
 

3:6
1:8
4:5
9:0


